
Landesmeisterschaft dyn. KW

Wandersleben18.02.2007 Schießsportanlage    Zum Dachsbau

C.6A Police Pistol 1 - Kurz

Gesamt

Einzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

0
0

Bayer
Kaufmann
Sillmann
Voigt
Schröter
Edenlehmoser
Wehner
Schröter
Groll
Koch
Hochmuth
Flohr
Schuldes
Lehmann
Gerlach
Schuster
König
Sillmann
Hildebrandt
Elstner
Schonauer
Ruff
Voigt
Bommer
Kinne
König
Voll
Schlegel
Koch
Blau
Berger
Baumbach
Schuster
Liemen
Schübel
Ausmeier
Füllsack
Peter
Burkhardt
Other
Zürker
Kuhnt
Nottrodt
Trautvetter
Bothe
Häfner
Möller
Stöckel
Eitel
Schlieder
Groß
Schilling
Schulz
Ebert
Kalbe
Georgiev
Lustermann
Noack
Hage

Bernhard
Torsten
Simone
Axel
Hartmut
Peter
Thorsten
Marcel
Thomas
Maik
Michael
Wolfgang
Daniel
Norbert
Matthias
Maik
Jürgen
Norbert
Jura
Rene
Ronald
Andreas
Michael
Ralf
Michael
Annette
Gerhardt
Franco
Winfried
Peter
Jörg
Ingo
Heiko
Michael
Hardy
Kim Hartmut
Andreas
Uwe
Jan
Hartmut
Norbert
Wolfram
Thomas
Maik
Siegfried
Bernd
Rolf
Steffen
Lothar
Manfred
Hubert
Michael
Dietmar
Günter
Andreas
Juri
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Andree

14440
29372
27437
34114
13651
25272
26536
14437
28453
25859
29099
15911
19933
24863
27072
19837
8902
27436
26797
9634
23121
36179
15906
26535
1515
16977
16462
24332
22866
26691
9773
24934
20781
11405
8321
31736
9329
31743
30588
32483
23999
22464
26101
28407
7515
12600
12678
26326
32920
15329
26189
10723
16437
36905
24938
30351
15581
17614
25164

SLG Nordhausen
SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
SLG Gotha 1996
SLG Nordhausen
SLG Weimar
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Nordhausen
SLG Körner
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Nordhausen
SLG Ostthüringen
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG Polizei-Combat-Schützen
SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.
SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Schauenburg-Horst Fried
SLG Ostthüringen
SLG Nordhausen
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Drei Gleichen
SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Gotha 1996
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Apoldaer Schützenbund 
SLG Trügleben
SLG Polizei-Combat-Schützen
SLG Schauenburg-Horst Fried
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Apoldaer Schützenbund 
SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Unstrut-Hainich
SLG Tenneberg
SLG Trügleben
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG Polizei-Combat-Schützen
SLG Gotha 1996
SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.
SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Ostthüringen
SLG Schauenburg-Horst Fried
SLG Polizei-Combat-Schützen
SLG Baltic-Rostock
SLG Harz

Zwischenergebnis

-

Regionaler Wettbewerb
SchießstätteOrt: 

19
17
10
13
13
13
11
10
10
7
7
8
7
6
8
5
9
8
7
3
9
9
5
9
9
3
3
4
5
4
5
3
3
5
5
4
2
5
2
2
3
3
2
3
2
2
3
4
1
0
2
1
1
0
0
0
0

10
7

5
7
1
5
4
4
4
4
4
3
1
1
4
0
2
2
2
0
2
3
2
1
0
4
2
1
0
1
0
0
2
2
2
1
0
1
2
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
2
2

11
11
18
11
11
11
11
14
13
18
13
9

12
11
9

12
7

14
9

15
10
13
11
9
5

13
12
9
7
7

11
10
9
7
8
9

11
9
7
6
7
7
4
9
9
4
2
5
5
6

11
6
3
0
0
1
1

17
15

0
1
2
5
5
4
8
4
4
3
7

11
8

12
9

10
7
4
9
7
3
5
8
4

11
6

10
8
8

10
7
8
3

11
10
4
6
5

11
10
6
9
8
4
8
9
6
4
6
8
4
6
3
1
2
4
1
2
5

0
1
0
1
1
2
0
1
2
1
3
2
3
1
4
3
7
0
3
5
4
1
4
6
3
4
4
8
7
7
2
4
7
2
2
8
5
4
4
4
5
2
5
4
2
3
9
2
5
7
0
3
5
8
5
2
2
1
3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
2
0
3
0
2
1
1
4
0
0
2
1
2
3
4
2
1
2
2
3
2
3
4
2
6
3
1
5
4
7
5
1
3
3
4
3
4
2
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
2
3
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
3
2
0
3
4
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
4
7
8
6
6
7
7
8

10
10
14
16
16
21
25
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

289
284
278
276
276
275
273
271
269
269
264
263
263
262
261
259
258
256
256
256
255
254
253
251
250
247
246
241
238
238
231
230
228
227
222
221
219
217
211
205
200
196
196
189
185
184
183
178
173
173
169
156
120
92
90
67
36

276
266

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight



Landesmeisterschaft dyn. KW

Wandersleben18.02.2007 Schießsportanlage    Zum Dachsbau

C.6A Police Pistol 1 - Kurz

Gesamt

Einzelwertung

16:32

18.02.2007

-

Regionaler Wettbewerb
SchießstätteOrt: 


